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BOARDS & COMMISSIONS
MEETING DATES – 2019

Board of Supervisors – 7:00 P.M. Planning Commission – 7:00 P.M.
     Work Session         - 6:00 P.M.     Work Session           - 6:30 P.M.
     (2nd Wednesday) (4th Wednesday)

                        
Jan  7 (Monday)    6:00 p.m.
Jan. 9 July  10 Jan. 23 July 24
Feb. 13 Aug  14 Feb. 27 Aug. 28
Mar. 13 Sept.  11 Mar. 27 Sept. 25
Apr      10      Oct.    9 April 24 Oct. 23
May       8 Nov.  13 May 22 Nov.    20
June     12 Dec.  11 June 26 Dec. 18

Zoning Hearing Board – 7:15 P.M. Park & Recreation - 7:00 P.M.
(4th Monday)                (4th Tuesday)

Jan. 28 July 22              Jan. 22 July 23
Feb 25 Aug. 26  Feb     26         Aug     27
Mar. 25 Sept. 23  Mar    26 Sept.    24
Ap. 22 Oct. 28  Apr    23 Oct.     22
May 23 Nov. 25              May   28 Combined Nov/Dec
June 24 Dec. 16  June   25 Dec. 3
Historical Commission – 7:30 P.M. Environmental Advisory Council-7:30PM

(1st Wednesday) (1st Thursday)

Jan.   2 July   3 Jan.   3 July   11
Feb.   6 Aug.   7 Feb.   7 Aug.   1
Mar.   6 Sept.   4 Mar.   7 Sept.   5
Apr.       3 Oct.   2 Apr.   4 Oct.   3
May   1 Nov.   6 May   2 Nov.   7
June   5 Dec.   4 June   6 Dec.   5

Open Space Committee – 7:00 P.M.
(1st Tuesday)

June  4 Nov.      5
July  2 Dec.      3 
Aug.     6
Sept.  3
Oct.  1
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Holiday Schedule 2019:

New Year’s Day 01/01/19 Tuesday Veterans Day  11/11/19 Monday
Martin Luther King’s 01/21/19 Monday Thanksgiving Day 11/28/19 Thursday
Presidents’ Day 02/18/19 Monday Day after Thanksgiving 11/29/19 Friday
Memorial Day 05/27/19 Monday Christmas 12/25/19 Wednesday
Independence Day 07/04/19 Thursday
Labor Day 09/02/19 Monday

Pension Board of Trustees – Quarterly 4th Wednesday - Feb-May 15-August 21-November 20 @ 
4:30pm

Election Days     May 21, 2019 & November 5, 2019




